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分数 人数 累计人数

艺术 - 公共艺术/环境设计

分数 人数 累计人数

 1  1
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艺术 - 公共艺术/环境设计

分数 人数 累计人数

 6  235

 10  245

 10  255

 11  266

 10  276

 15  291

 15  306

 9  315

 18  333

 17  350

 10  360

 14  374

 17  391

 16  407

 10  417

 11  428

 16  444

 17  461

 10  471

 19  490

 16  506

 8  514

 17  531

 14  545

 10  555

 10  565

 14  579

 7  586

 9  595

 14  609

 13  622

 15  637

 13  650

 15  665

 10  675

 15  690

 9  699

 12  711

 12  723

 9  732

 13  745

 12  757

 15  772

 12  784

 16  800

 7  807

 14  821

 6  827

 7  834

 11  845

 10  855

 9  864

 10  874

 8  882
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 9  891

 10  901

 6  907

 10  917

 10  927

 9  936

 6  942

 6  948

 7  955

 9  964

 11  975

 8  983

 7  990

 5  995

 3  998

 7  1005

 9  1014

 3  1017

 7  1024

 4  1028

 1  1029

 3  1032

 2  1034

 2  1036

 3  1039

 0  1039

 6  1045

 1  1046

 2  1048

 2  1050

 2  1052

 1  1053

 1  1054

 0  1054

 4  1058

 0  1058

 1  1059

 1  1060

 7  1067

 2  1069

 0  1069

 1  1070

 1  1071

 1  1072

 4  1076

 2  1078

 3  1081

 2  1083

 1  1084

 1  1085

 0  1085

 4  1089

 1  1090

 1  1091
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艺术 - 公共艺术/环境设计

分数 人数 累计人数

 3  1094

 3  1097

 1  1098

 0  1098

 0  1098

 3  1101

 2  1103

 1  1104

 2  1106

 3  1109

 0  1109

 2  1111

 3  1114

 1  1115

 1  1116

 2  1118

 0  1118

 1  1119

 1  1120

 2  1122

 0  1122

 3  1125

 1  1126

 1  1127

 3  1130

 2  1132

 2  1134

 0  1134

 3  1137

 1  1138

 1  1139

 2  1141

 1  1142

 1  1143

 2  1145

 0  1145

 3  1148
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